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Institute Name: Rami Reddy Subbarami Reddy Engineering College, Kavali
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— Faculty Details

Name

B SREENIVASA RAO

A AVANTHI

A KIRAN KUMAR

A MAHESH REDDY

A SWATHI

APPALA SREENIVASA
RAO

B BABU RAJESH

B JAGADEESH KUMAR

B LAKSHMI PRASANNA

B MADHU

B PRASANNA KUMAR
REDDY

B RADHAKRISHNAIAH

B SRIKANTH REDDY

B VENKATA
NAGARAJU

C VENKATA SUBBA
REDDY

CH GAURI

CH PRASANNA
KUMARI

CH VENKATA KAVYA
SUVARCHALA

CHEJARLA RAMESH

CHITTETI NAVEENA
KUMARI

D DURGA PRASAD RAO

D RAJA

D SURESH REDDY

D VENU

EZRA SADEPALLI

G DIVYA LTHA

Age Designation Gender Qualification

43

29

37

31

29

30

43

25

27

50

31

35

44

27

25

22

33

25

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Dean /
Principal /
Director /
Vice
Chancellor
Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

M.Sc.
M.Tech
MP.Ed.
MBA

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech
MSc(Mathematics)
B.Tech
M.Tech
B.Tech
M.Tech
MBA
M.Tech
Ph.D
M.A
B.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M. Phil
M.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
Ph.D

M.Tech

Experience Is

(In
Months)

96
53
144
91

54

348

84

132

60

120
96

132
336
300
12

108

156

162

24

12

96

Associated
Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently
working
with
institution?

No
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Joining

Date

22-08-
2014
01-12-
2011
06-08-
2008
17-12-
2009
04-06-
2012

02-04-
2008

19-06-
2014
08-08-
2016
15-12-
2016
06-06-
2012
27-06-
2017
21-08-
2008
02-08-
2010
01-11-
2010
02-07-
2015
28-06-
2017
15-06-
2016
19-06-
2017
15-01-
2010
27-06-
2016
26-06-
2015
29-06-
2015
21-04-
2016
25-09-
2017
16-06-
2010
20-06-
2017

Leaving Association

Date

09-08-
2016

31-05-
2017

31-05-
2017

type

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

ro

G HARI BABU 24
GNARASAREDDY 34
G 28
PRAHARSHAVARDHANI

G SAI POOJITHA 26
G SRAVANI 26
G SRINIVASU 43
G SUHASINI 2
G UDAY TEJA 24
G UMA DEVI 34

G VENKATA SUHASINI 29

G VIJAYA KUMAR 31

I ASHA 25

I MALYADRI REDDY 42

I SRAVANI 29
J MANOHAR 27
K ANIL KUMAR 29

K BALA MANIKANTA 26

K GIRIDHAR REDDY 27

K HARSHITHA 21
K LAKSHMI 33
K LAKSHMI 1
NARAYANA GUPTHA

K LAKSHMI PRASANNA 27

K LILLY GRACEMARY 33

K MAHENDRA BABU 27

K NAVEED KUMAR

REDDY 27

K POTHULURAIAH 31

K RAJYA LAKSHMI 31

K RAMAMOHAN

REDDY 3
K SARANYA 29
K SREE LAKSHMI 41
K SRINIVASULU 39

T/ XT O A AXTATTINT AN

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

B.Tech
M.Tech
MSc(Mathematics)
M.Tech
M.Tech
Ph.D
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Sc.
M.Sc.
B.Tech
Ph.D
M.Tech
B.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
B.Tech
MSc(Mathematics)
B.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
MBA
M.Tech
M.Tech

M.A

N AR

126

12

24

240

84

48

108

84

12

264

73

12

72

46

36

132

24

91

36

84

77

36

204

84

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

x7o_

15-12-
2016

15-06-
2011

29-06-
2016

23-06-
2015

20-06-
2016

27-05-
2013

19-06-
2017

26-06-
2017

19-06-
2013

29-09-
2009

01-10-
2010

05-01-
2016

08-09-
2011

19-06-
2017

22-06-
2016

18-06-
2015

23-06-
2016

22-06-
2013

15-07-
2017

23-07-
2010

19-06-
2017

01-03-
2013

23-11-
2012

01-07-
2015

28-06-
2017

01-07-
2010

22-07-
2017

12-03-
2011

02-07-
2014

26-04-
2012

28-06-
2017

21-06-

31-05-
2017

15-06-
2016

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
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20

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

71

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

K VDDUAYALHOKI

KADATI RAJA REDDY

KANDLAGUNTA
RAMESH

M AJAY

M HARITHA

M HEMA CHANDRA

M KONDAIAH

M NARENDRA KUMAR

M REVATHI

M V PRABATH KUMAR

N DIVYA RASME
SEKHAR

N VIMALA

NUNNA MAHESH BABU

P GANGADHAR REDDY

P GOWRI PRIYA

P KRISHNA REDDY

P MANJU

P NEELIMA

P SAI GEETHIKA

P SARITHA

PV CHAITHANYA

P VRAM KUMAR

R MALLIKARJUNA
SHARMA

R SAHITYA

R VRAMANA REDDY

RAMIREDDY SANDEEP

S LILLY PETRICIA

S NAGA KISHORE

S NAGA MYTHRI

SK AFRIN

SK NAZIM BABU

34

71

43

22

26

41

32

34

26

34

30

27

37

31

35

23

24

26

24

24

42

29

43

31

23

36

28

27

32

Professor

Dean /
Principal /
Director /
Vice
Chancellor
Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate

Dunfrcans

remaic

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

WVMIDA

Ph.D

M.Tech
B.Tech
M.Tech
M.A
M.Tech
M.Tech
B.Tech
M.Tech
MBA
B.Tech
MSc(Mathematics)
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
B.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Sc(Phy)
MBA
M.Tech
M.Tech
MBA
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech

M.Tech

12U

552

204

12

12

180

84

132

18

24

48

36

228

204

60

226

60

132

90

132

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

YCS

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2012

06-08-
2008

01-06-
2011
06-09-
2016
15-12-
2016
01-06-
2012
01-07-
2010
15-06-
2011
23-06-
2016
04-07-
2015
01-09-
2014
22-06-
2016
01-07-
2009
28-06-
2010
01-11-
2011
26-06-
2017
21-06-
2017
01-05-
2016
20-06-
2016
19-06-
2017
07-07-
2014
26-04-
2012
01-05-
2009
01-12-
2011
12-02-
2009
01-07-
2011
01-01-
2017
18-06-
2015
04-06-
2012
19-06-
2017
21-07-

TNNQ

Kegular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
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&9

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

SK RAMEEZ RAJA

SK SAJIDA

SK SALMA BEGUM

SK SHABANA

SK SHABEER

T BHANU PRAKASH

T KRISHNA REDDY

T SIREESHA

V RAVEENDRA REDDY

V SREENIVASA RAO

V SUNEEL REDDY

V VISWA MOHAN

V YASWANTH KUMAR

Y KIRAN KUMAR

Y MAHESH

28

26

28

31

23

42

25

37

36

42

42

27

29

26

1 1U1ICddUL

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.A
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Sc(Phy)
M.Sc.
B.Tech
M.LISc
B.Tech
M.Tech
MBA

M.Tech

70

29

18

60

96

12

96

36

156

84

228

MSc(Mathematics) 204

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

60

80

36

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

LUvo
04-09-
2014
11-02-
2015
19-06-
2017
22-06-
2012
06-10-
2017
15-06-
2016
06-08-
2008
02-10-
2013
10-06-
2009
07-08-
2009
03-06-
2011
03-07-
2013
01-12-
2012
01-10-
2010
27-06-
2015

31-05-
2017

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
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