## -Faculty Details-

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	B SREENIVASA RAO	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	96	Yes	No	22-08- 2014	09-08- 2016	Regular
2	A AVANTHI	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	53	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2011		Regular
3	A KIRAN KUMAR	37	Assistant Professor	Male	MP.Ed.	144	Yes	Yes	06-08- 2008		Regular
4	A MAHESH REDDY	31	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	91	Yes	Yes	17-12- 2009		Regular
5	A SWATHI	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	54	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2012		Regular
6	APPALA SREENIVASA RAO	51	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	348	Yes	Yes	02-04- 2008		Regular
7	B BABU RAJESH	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	84	Yes	Yes	19-06- 2014		Regular
8	B JAGADEESH KUMAR	43	Assistant Professor	Male	MSc(Mathematics)	132	Yes	Yes	08-08- 2016		Regular
9	B LAKSHMI PRASANNA	25	Assistant Professor	Female	B.Tech	12	Yes	No	15-12- 2016	31-05- 2017	Regular
10	B MADHU	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	60	Yes	Yes	06-06- 2012		Regular
11	B PRASANNA KUMAR REDDY	22	Assistant Professor	Male	B.Tech	1	No	Yes	27-06- 2017		Regular
12	B RADHAKRISHNAIAH	50	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	120	Yes	Yes	21-08- 2008		Regular
13	B SRIKANTH REDDY	31	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	96	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2010		Regular
14	B VENKATA NAGARAJU	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	132	Yes	Yes	01-11- 2010		Regular
15	C VENKATA SUBBA REDDY	55	Professor	Male	Ph.D	336	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2015		Regular
16	CH GAURI	62	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	300	No	Yes	28-06- 2017		Regular
17	CH PRASANNA KUMARI	27	Assistant Professor	Female	B.Tech	12	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2016		Regular
18	CH VENKATA KAVYA SUVARCHALA	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	108	No	Yes	19-06- 2017		Regular
19	CHEJARLA RAMESH	39	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	156	Yes	Yes	15-01- 2010		Regular
20	CHITTETI NAVEENA KUMARI	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	6	Yes	Yes	27-06- 2016		Regular
21	D DURGA PRASAD RAO	44	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	162	Yes	Yes	26-06- 2015		Regular
22	D RAJA	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	24	Yes	No	29-06- 2015	31-05- 2017	Regular
23	D SURESH REDDY	25	Assistant Professor	Male	B.Tech	12	Yes	Yes	21-04- 2016		Regular
24	D VENU	22	Assistant Professor	Male	B.Tech	1	No	Yes	25-09- 2017		Regular
25	EZRA SADEPALLI	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2010		Regular
26	G DIVYA LTHA	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	1	No	Yes	20-06- 2017		Regular

	-11										
27	G HARI BABU	24	Assistant Professor	Male	B.Tech	7	Yes	Yes	15-12- 2016		Regular
28	G NARASA REDDY	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	126	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2011		Regular
29	G PRAHARSHAVARDHANI	28	Assistant Professor	Female	MSc(Mathematics)	12	Yes	Yes	29-06- 2016		Regular
30	G SAI POOJITHA	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	24	Yes	Yes	23-06- 2015		Regular
31	G SRAVANI	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	24	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2016		Regular
32	G SRINIVASU	43	Professor	Male	Ph.D	240	Yes	Yes	27-05- 2013		Regular
33	G SUHASINI	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	84	No	Yes	19-06- 2017		Regular
34	G UDAY TEJA	24	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	26-06- 2017		Regular
35	G UMA DEVI	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	48	Yes	Yes	19-06- 2013		Regular
36	G VENKATA SUHASINI	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	108	Yes	Yes	29-09- 2009		Regular
37	G VIJAYA KUMAR	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	84	Yes	No	01-10- 2010	31-05- 2017	Regular
38	I ASHA	25	Assistant Professor	Female	B.Tech	12	Yes	Yes	05-01- 2016		Regular
39	I MALYADRI REDDY	42	Professor	Male	Ph.D	264	Yes	Yes	08-09- 2011		Regular
40	I SRAVANI	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	73	No	Yes	19-06- 2017		Regular
41	J MANOHAR	27	Assistant Professor	Male	B.Tech	12	Yes	Yes	22-06- 2016		Regular
42	K ANIL KUMAR	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	72	Yes	Yes	18-06- 2015		Regular
43	K BALA MANIKANTA	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	46	Yes	Yes	23-06- 2016		Regular
44	K GIRIDHAR REDDY	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	36	Yes	Yes	22-06- 2013		Regular
45	K HARSHITHA	21	Assistant Professor	Female	B.Tech	1	No	Yes	15-07- 2017		Regular
46	K LAKSHMI	33	Assistant Professor	Female	MSc(Mathematics)	132	Yes	Yes	23-07- 2010		Regular
47	K LAKSHMI NARAYANA GUPTHA	21	Assistant Professor	Male	B.Tech	1	No	Yes	19-06- 2017		Regular
48	K LAKSHMI PRASANNA	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	24	Yes	No	01-03- 2013	15-06- 2016	Regular
49	K LILLY GRACEMARY	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	91	Yes	Yes	23-11- 2012		Regular
50	K MAHENDRA BABU	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	36	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Regular
51	K NAVEED KUMAR REDDY	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	1	No	Yes	28-06- 2017		Regular
52	K POTHULURAIAH	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	84	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2010		Regular
53	K RAJYA LAKSHMI	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	1	No	Yes	22-07- 2017		Regular
54	K RAMAMOHAN REDDY	31	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	77	Yes	Yes	12-03- 2011		Regular
55	K SARANYA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	36	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2014		Regular
56	K SREE LAKSHMI	41	Associate Professor	Female	M.Tech	204	Yes	Yes	26-04- 2012		Regular
57	K SRINIVASULU	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	84	No	Yes	28-06- 2017		Regular
<i>E</i> 0	IZ V C C AVATIDI	22	Associate	E1-	MDA	120	X7	<b>V</b> 7	21-06-		D1

28	K V S GAYAIHKI	52	Professor	remaie	MBA	120	res	res	2012		кеguiar
59	KADATI RAJA REDDY	77	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	552	Yes	Yes	06-08- 2008		Regular
60	KANDLAGUNTA RAMESH	43	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	204	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2011		Regular
61	M AJAY	22	Assistant Professor	Male	B.Tech	12	Yes	Yes	06-09- 2016		Regular
62	M HARITHA	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	12	Yes	Yes	15-12- 2016		Regular
63	M HEMA CHANDRA	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	180	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2012		Regular
64	M KONDAIAH	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	84	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2010		Regular
65	M NARENDRA KUMAR	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	132	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2011		Regular
66	M REVATHI	26	Assistant Professor	Female	B.Tech	18	Yes	Yes	23-06- 2016		Regular
67	M V PRABATH KUMAR	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	24	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2015		Regular
68	N DIVYA RASME SEKHAR	30	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	48	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2014		Regular
69	N VIMALA	27	Assistant Professor	Female	B.Tech	12	Yes	Yes	22-06- 2016		Regular
70	NUNNA MAHESH BABU	37	Assistant Professor	Male	MSc(Mathematics)	108	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2009		Regular
71	P GANGADHAR REDDY	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	84	Yes	Yes	28-06- 2010		Regular
72	P GOWRI PRIYA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	60	No	Yes	01-11- 2011		Regular
73	P KRISHNA REDDY	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	84	No	Yes	26-06- 2017		Regular
74	P MANJU	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	8	No	Yes	21-06- 2017		Regular
75	P NEELIMA	24	Assistant Professor	Female	B.Tech	12	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2016		Regular
76	P SAI GEETHIKA	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	11	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2016		Regular
77	P SARITHA	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	1	No	Yes	19-06- 2017		Regular
78	P V CHAITHANYA	24	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	36	Yes	Yes	07-07- 2014		Regular
79	P V RAM KUMAR	42	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	228	Yes	Yes	26-04- 2012		Regular
80	R MALLIKARJUNA SHARMA	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc(Phy)	204	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2009		Regular
81	R SAHITYA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	60	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2011		Regular
82	R V RAMANA REDDY	43	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	226	Yes	Yes	12-02- 2009		Regular
83	RAMIREDDY SANDEEP	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	60	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2011		Regular
84	S LILLY PETRICIA	23	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	6	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2017		Regular
85	S NAGA KISHORE	36	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	132	Yes	Yes	18-06- 2015		Regular
86	S NAGA MYTHRI	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	90	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2012		Regular
87	SK AFRIN	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	1	No	Yes	19-06- 2017		Regular
88	SK NAZIM BABU	32	Associate	Male	M.Tech	132	Yes	Yes	21-07-		Regular

			L10162201						<b>4000</b>		
89	SK RAMEEZ RAJA	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	70	Yes	Yes	04-09- 2014		Regular
90	SK SAJIDA	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	29	Yes	Yes	11-02- 2015		Regular
91	SK SALMA BEGUM	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	18	No	Yes	19-06- 2017		Regular
92	SK SHABANA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	60	Yes	Yes	22-06- 2012		Regular
93	SK SHABEER	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	96	No	Yes	06-10- 2017		Regular
94	T BHANU PRAKASH	23	Assistant Professor	Male	B.Tech	12	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2016		Regular
95	T KRISHNA REDDY	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M.LISc	96	Yes	Yes	06-08- 2008		Regular
96	T SIREESHA	25	Assistant Professor	Female	B.Tech	36	Yes	Yes	02-10- 2013		Regular
97	V RAVEENDRA REDDY	37	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	156	Yes	Yes	10-06- 2009		Regular
98	V SREENIVASA RAO	36	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	84	Yes	Yes	07-08- 2009		Regular
99	V SUNEEL REDDY	42	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	228	Yes	Yes	03-06- 2011		Regular
100	V VISWA MOHAN	42	Assistant Professor	Male	MSc(Mathematics)	204	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2013		Regular
101	V YASWANTH KUMAR	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	60	Yes	No	01-12- 2012	31-05- 2017	Regular
102	Y KIRAN KUMAR	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	80	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2010		Regular
103	Y MAHESH	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	36	Yes	Yes	27-06- 2015		Regular